٦

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

	Attorney Docket No. 2503-100
	TION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. Department of Commerce U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
CHEMO S.A., LUGANO BRANCH Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Name: CHEMO S.A., LUGANO BRANCH
Yes X No	Address: Via F. Pelli 17
	6900 Lugano
	SWITZERLAND
 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Change of Address Execution Date: May 23, 2005 	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached?
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
This document is being filed with a new application, the ex	ecution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
	6,719,994
Ado	ditional numbers attached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1)
Customer No. 00466	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41)
YOUNG & THOMPSON	Enclosed
Second Floor	🔀 Charge to deposit account
745 South 23 rd Street	8. Deposit Account No. 25-0120
Arlington, VA 22202	
Telephone: 703-521-2297	
Telecopier: 703-685-0573	
	SE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin, a true copy of the original document.	g information is true and correct and any attached copy is
Roseanna Kaplan	
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date
Total number of pages including cover	sheet, altachments, and documents: Five (5)
	of Transmission ted via telecopier to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office of
	Roseanna Kaplan PATENT

REEL: 018515 FRAME: 0057

700296546

5

CHANGE OF ADDRESS NEW STREET ADDRESS VIA F. PELLI 17

RECORDED: 11/09/2006